P M SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AJNI, SHIFT -1 & 2, NAGPUR.

DATE SHEET OF 1st PRE BOARD EXAM (X & XII) CUMULATIVE TEST (XI) FOR THE SESSION 2023-24
DATE DAY X Xl Xl VIto VIl IX
1st Pre-Board Cumulative Test 1st Pre-Board Retest
20.11.2023 Mon MATHS CHEMISTRY PHYSICS
21.11.2023 Tue HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH
22.11.2023 Wed SOCIAL SCIENCE CS CHEMISTRY
23.11.2023 Thur HINDI MATHS MATHS
24.11.2023 Fri ENGLISH BIOLOGY CS HINDI HINDI/SANSKRIT
25.11.2023 Sat ENGLISH SCIENCE SCIENCE
28.11.2023 Tue SCIENCE PHYSICS MATHS
29.11.2023 Wed ENGLISH SANSKRIT SOCIAL SCIENCE
30.11.2023 Thur HINDI/SKT MATHS BIOLOGY SOCIAL SCIENCE

NOTE

INSTRUCTIONS REGARDING EXAM

REPORTING TIME - 6.45 AM

ENTRY IN CLASSROOM -

7:30 AM TO 7:45 AM

MORNING ASSEMBLY- 7.00 AM

FILLING ENTRY IN ANSWERSHEET-

8:00 AM TO 8:15 AM

ENTRY IN CLASSROOM - 7.30 AM

READING OF THE QUESTION PAPER

8:15AM TO 8:30 AM

A lw N

EXAM WRTING TIME

8:30 AM TO 11:30 AM

WRITING TIMING FOR RETEST IS 8:30 AM TO 11:00 AM. STUDENTS APPEARING FOR RETEST WILL ATTEND THE REGULAR

CLASSES AFTER EXAM

TIMING WILL BE SAME FOR BOTH THE SHIFTS

PTM will be conducted on 05/12/2023 (Tuesday) ONLY FOR CLASS X, X1 AND XII




